STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES ANNUAL REPORT CERTIFICATE

THE GEORGE MICHAEL LEGACY PROJECT, INC. 0101048047

The Division of Revenue and Enterprise Services hereby affirms that the following annual report for THE GEORGE MICHAEL LEGACY PROJECT, INC. was submitted on 01/24/2024 for the year: 2024

Registered Agent and Office

SALLYANN C SAULL 26B YORKSHIRE DRIVE MONROE TOWNSHIP, NJ 08831

Main Business Address

26B Yorkshire Drive Monroe Township, NJ 08831

Principal Business Address

26B Yorkshire Drive Monroe Township, NJ 08831

Officers and Directors

PRESIDENT Sallyann C Saull 26B Yorkshire Drive Monroe Township, NJ 08831-0883

SECRETARY JO ANN BECKER 21 WAUWINET COURT Rehoboth Beach, DE 19971-1997

TREASURER Kelly Lauer 65 Donnalin Place CLIFTON, NJ 07013-0701

DIRECTORS Ann Shaw 8340 Taft Street Arvada, CO 80005

STATE OF NEW JERSEY **DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES** ANNUAL REPORT CERTIFICATE

THE GEORGE MICHAEL LEGACY PROJECT, INC. 0101048047



Certificate Number : 2778311881 Verify this certificate online at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp State Treasurer

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal, this 24th day of January, 2024

Super Men

Elizabeth Maher Muoio